
Routes Subject to Change! 
ROUTE 5 AM ELEMENTARY   BUS #5    08/22/23  
               

1.    7:09       236 BALLARD  
2.    7:11       6451 E. MICHIGAN        
3.    7:13                434 S HARVEY 
4.                            497 S WRENWOOD  
5.    7:15                481 S. WRENWOOD 
6.                            S ROSEWOOD & ARDMORE             
7.    7:18       S. ARDMORE & WESTLAND           
8.    7:19       7504 ARDMORE 
9.                            N ARDMORE & EASTLAND                            
10.    7:22                1207 FOX RD  (3rd dr on rt)                                                                                          
11.    7:31                7430 E. MICHIGAN AVE                           
12.    7:37       N.WRENWOOD & BELGRADE          
13.    7:39                109 N HARVEY                         
14.    7:40       6830 E MICH AVE  (dr on gilletes) 
15.    7:41       GILLETS LAKE RD & INDEPENDENCE      
16.    7:44                GILLETTS LK. PARK 
17.    7:45                735 S. CLOVERHILL       
18.    7:46                622 S.CLOVERHILL 
19.                            EDGEWOOD & SHADY 
20.    7:51                1432 AMBS                                                    
21.    7:55                1531 DONNELLY                                  
22.    8:00                4015 Donnelly 
23.    8:03       5495 ANN ARBOR RD  (ridgewood vista) 
             

 
 


